
t: +44 (0)141 552 4400
http://www.strath.ac.uk

Student Lifecycle Services
Learning and Teaching Building
48 North Portland Street
Glasgow G1 1XN

the place of useful learning

The University of Strathclyde is a charitable body,
registered in Scotland, number SC015263

202153752Academic Transcript

ACADEMIC TRANSCRIPT

PARTH GURUDATT PANDIT
202153752

Page 1 of 2 

BM906

BM937

BM938

BM941

MP931

MP942

MP959

MP979

Z1931

Biomedical Sciences Project

Advanced Topics in Biomedical Research

Postgraduate Studies in Pharmacology

Postgraduate Studies in Clinical Pharmacology

Generic Biomedical and Pharmaceutical Research 
Skills
Advanced Techniques in Biomedical Research 1

Advanced Techniques in Biomedical Research 2

Advanced Techniques in Drug Discovery

Entrepreneurship, Innovation and Commercialization

 Pass

 Pass

 Pass

 Pass

 Pass

 Pass

 Pass

 Pass

 Pass

60

20

20

20

20

10

10

10

10

63

64

63

61

74

64

74

58

60

30

10

10

10

10

5

5

5

5

19 July 1999

Authorised for the University University stamp:

Student Awards and Graduation

transcripts@strath.ac.uk

03 Oct 2022

On 08 September 2022 PARTH GURUDATT PANDIT qualified for the award of Master of Science in 
Advanced Pharmacology with Merit and will graduate on 31 October 2022.

Registration Number 202153752
Name

Course at Entry
Date of Birth

Master of Science in Advanced Pharmacology

PARTH GURUDATT PANDIT

Notes:

**
An asterisk indicates where a compensated pass has been awarded
A double asterisk indicates where credits have been awarded but do not count against the current programme of 
study

*

Class  Result Mark Credits Credits
Year 1: 2021-2022 UoS ECTS

Total Credits 180 90



t: +44 (0)141 552 4400
http://www.strath.ac.uk

Student Lifecycle Services
Learning and Teaching Building
48 North Portland Street
Glasgow G1 1XN

the place of useful learning

The University of Strathclyde is a charitable body,
registered in Scotland, number SC015263

Page 2 of 2 202153752Academic Transcript

ACADEMIC TRANSCRIPT

PARTH GURUDATT PANDIT
202153752

Undergraduate Degree Classifications (Excluding Integrated Masters)
Honours Degrees are normally classified based on a composite mark against the following framework as per University 
Regulations: 

Second Class (Lower Division)

Second Class (Upper Division) 60 - 69

50 - 59

The European Credit Transfer System (ECTS)
The University of Strathclyde recognises the European Credit Transfer System where the ECTS scale carries half the 
credit value for each module/unit achieved at the University. ECTS is recognised by most higher education institutions 
through the European Union.

Integrated Masters Awards and Taught Postgraduate Degrees
Integrated Masters Awards or Postgraduate degrees are normally classified based on a composite mark against the 
following framework as per University Regulations: 

Merit

Distinction 70 - 100

60 - 69

Unclassified Honours Degrees can also be awarded (Pass only) to meet professional body requirements.

Award 50 - 59

First Class 70 - 100

Third Class 40 - 49


