

ACADEMIC TRANSCRIPT

PARTH GURUDATT PANDIT
202153752



Name PARTH GURUDATT PANDIT
Registration Number 202153752
Course at Entry Master of Science in Advanced Pharmacology
Date of Birth 19 July 1999

Year 1: 2021-2022		Result	Mark	UoS Credits	ECTS Credits
Class					
BM906	Biomedical Sciences Project	Pass	63	60	30
BM937	Advanced Topics in Biomedical Research	Pass	64	20	10
BM938	Postgraduate Studies in Pharmacology	Pass	63	20	10
BM941	Postgraduate Studies in Clinical Pharmacology	Pass	61	20	10
MP931	Generic Biomedical and Pharmaceutical Research Skills	Pass	74	20	10
MP942	Advanced Techniques in Biomedical Research 1	Pass	64	10	5
MP959	Advanced Techniques in Biomedical Research 2	Pass	74	10	5
MP979	Advanced Techniques in Drug Discovery	Pass	58	10	5
Z1931	Entrepreneurship, Innovation and Commercialization	Pass	60	10	5
Total Credits			180	90	

On 08 September 2022 PARTH GURUDATT PANDIT qualified for the award of Master of Science in Advanced Pharmacology with Merit and will graduate on 31 October 2022.

Authorised for the University

Student Awards and Graduation
transcripts@strath.ac.uk
03 Oct 2022

University stamp:



Notes:

- * An asterisk indicates where a compensated pass has been awarded
- ** A double asterisk indicates where credits have been awarded but do not count against the current programme of study

The European Credit Transfer System (ECTS)

The University of Strathclyde recognises the European Credit Transfer System where the ECTS scale carries half the credit value for each module/unit achieved at the University. ECTS is recognised by most higher education institutions through the European Union.

Undergraduate Degree Classifications (Excluding Integrated Masters)

Honours Degrees are normally classified based on a composite mark against the following framework as per University Regulations:

First Class	70 - 100
Second Class (Upper Division)	60 - 69
Second Class (Lower Division)	50 - 59
Third Class	40 - 49

Unclassified Honours Degrees can also be awarded (Pass only) to meet professional body requirements.

Integrated Masters Awards and Taught Postgraduate Degrees

Integrated Masters Awards or Postgraduate degrees are normally classified based on a composite mark against the following framework as per University Regulations:

Distinction	70 - 100
Merit	60 - 69
Award	50 - 59